

ITEM	STRUCTURE	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
A	EXCAVATION (COMMON SOIL)				
103(6) A	PIPE CULVERTS AND DRAIN EXCAVATION (COMMON SOIL)	CU.M	28.0	343.00	9,604.00
104(2) A	EMBANKMENT FROM BORROW (COMMON MATERIAL)	CU.M	469.0	560.00	262,640.0
105(1) A	SUBGRADE PREPARATION (COMMON MATERIAL)	SQ.M.	2,611.0	20.50	53,525.50
200(1)	AGGREGATE SUBBASE COURSE, 0.20M. THK. (INCLUDES SHOULDERING)	CU.M	1,252.0	859.00	1,075,468.00
311(1) C1	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT (UNREINFORCED)-0.23M THK. 14 DAYS	SQ.M.	3,416.0	1,749.00	5,974,584.00
505(2) A	GROUTED RIPRAP, CLASS A (SLOPE PROTECTION)	CU.M	8.0	3,824.00	30,592.00
506(1)	STONE MASONRY (LINED CANAL & HEADWALL)	CU.M	231.0	4,653.00	1,074,843.00
605(1) B1	WARNING SIGNS, (750MM TRIANGLE)	EACH	2.0	12,516.00	25,032.00
605(6) E2	HAZARD MARKERS (CHEVRON SIGNS), 600 X 800MM	EACH	6.0	17,133.00	102,798.00
612(1)	REFLECTORIZED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS- WHITE	SQ.M.	134.0	924.00	123,816.00
612(2)	REFLECTORIZED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS- YELLOW	SQ.M.	19.0	926.00	17,594.00
624(1) A1	SINGLE ARM POST (8M), SOLAR LED STREET LIGHT, 50 WATTS	SET	6.0	47,474.00	284,844.00
TOTAL AS CALCULATED				>>>>>	P9,468,468.38
TOTAL AS READ				>>>>>	P9,468,468.46
NINE MILLION FOUR HUNDRED SIXTY EIGHT THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED SIXTY EIGHT PESOS AND THIRTY EIGHT CENTAVOS ONLY					
CONTRACT AMOUNT AS CALCULATED SHALL PREVAIL AS IT IS MORE ADVANTAGEOUS TO THE GOVERNMENT					